
S p a  P r i c e s

GENESIS SPA OLATHE RIDGEVIEW 913-888-0656

Facial Treatments 
30 Minute  

60  Minute  

90  Minute  

Mic roderm Resu r fac ing  

Arc t ic  Ber r y  Resufac ing  

Rev i ta l ight  LED T reatment

$59  

$99  

$ 129  

$35  

$35 

$35 

Body waxing
B ik in i  

B raz i l ian  

Underarm 

Legs  -  ha l f  

Legs  -  who le  

Back  o r  Ches t

$50 

$76  

$35 

$40 

$65 

$50

Face waxing
$17  

$ 17  

$ 17  

$ 17  

$ 17  

$30 

$44 

$56

Brow 

L ip  

Ch in  

Nos t r i l s  

Cheeks  

P ick  2  

P ick  3  

P ick  4


